

Results Summary

Event Number 8

	Record	Splits			NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:39.29	1:56.27	3:51.67	5:46.47	AUS - Australia	Birmingham (GBR)	31 JUL 2022
WJ	7:51.47	1:59.01	3:55.87	5:54.53	CAN - Canada	Indianapolis (USA)	23 AUG 2017
CR	7:51.47	1:59.01	3:55.87	5:54.53	CAN - Canada	Indianapolis, IN (USA)	23 AUG 2017

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	1	4	ITA - Italy						8:23.08	Q
			QUAGGIO Veronica	0.73	28.14	1:00.04	1:32.15	2:04.89	2:04.89	
			BIAGIOTTI Matilde	0.41	28.17	59.35	1:31.56	2:02.10	4:06.99	
			PORCARI Anna	0.40	29.21	1:01.44	1:33.41	2:05.00	6:11.99	
			VETRANO Giulia	0.42	30.16	1:03.84	1:38.00	2:11.09	8:23.08	
2	1	5	ARG - Argentina						8:23.93	0.85 Q
			HEIN Agostina	0.77	28.86	1:00.27	1:32.09	2:03.68	2:03.68	
			SANTILLAN Malena	0.31	28.86	1:00.87	1:33.20	2:04.26	4:07.94	
			PORTELA Magdalena	0.15	28.97	1:01.22	1:33.95	2:06.73	6:14.67	
			CASTRO Valentina	0.27	29.77	1:02.16	1:35.90	2:09.26	8:23.93	
3	2	4	HUN - Hungary						8:26.65	3.57 Q
			PADAR Nikolett	0.73	30.24	1:02.44	1:33.84	2:05.00	2:05.00	
			MOLNAR Dora	0.48	28.41	1:00.36	1:32.81	2:04.67	4:09.67	
			GYURINOVICS Lili	0.60	28.89	1:00.85	1:34.46	2:07.91	6:17.58	
			ABRAHAM Lilla Minna	0.34	29.18	1:02.52	1:36.53	2:09.07	8:26.65	
4	2	5	TUR - Turkey						8:29.23	6.15 Q
			TUNCEL Merve	0.74	29.67	1:00.57	1:31.89	2:02.84	2:02.84	
			YALCIN Mehlika Kuzeh	0.44	29.37	1:01.71	1:34.50	2:07.05	4:09.89	
			SUPURGECI Sevim Eylul	0.75	30.51	1:03.52	1:37.25	2:09.74	6:19.63	
			TANIG Defne	0.48	29.92	1:02.41	1:35.96	2:09.60	8:29.23	
5	2	3	BRA - Brazil						8:34.45	11.37 Q
			COLETA Sophia	0.75	29.41	1:01.22	1:33.74	2:06.57	2:06.57	
			SUMIDA Rafaela	0.36	28.38	59.85	1:32.70	2:05.51	4:12.08	
			ROCHA Joice	0.45	28.45	1:01.17	1:36.38	2:11.91	6:23.99	
			LIMA Luiza	0.38	30.44	1:03.56	1:37.02	2:10.46	8:34.45	
6	1	2	RSA - South Africa						8:34.84	11.76 Q
			MOUTON Hannah	0.66	27.85	59.67	1:33.37	2:08.55	2:08.55	
			ROBSON Tazmyn	0.44	29.81	1:02.25	1:35.43	2:08.58	4:17.13	
			LOTTER Callan	0.39	28.67	1:00.75	1:33.60	2:07.09	6:24.22	
			GRIFFITHS Zoe	0.49	30.67	1:04.73	1:38.39	2:10.62	8:34.84	
7	2	2	KOR - Republic of Korea						8:37.64	14.56 Q
			KIM Nahee	0.64	29.23	1:02.01	1:34.70	2:07.63	2:07.63	
			SONG Jaeyun	0.53	28.96	1:01.72	1:35.43	2:07.90	4:15.53	
			LEE Seoa	0.54	28.89	1:02.25	1:36.74	2:11.38	6:26.91	
			KIM Ah Ryoung	0.05	29.67	1:03.29	1:37.04	2:10.73	8:37.64	
8	1	6	PER - Peru						8:58.50	35.42 Q
			LEON ALVAREZ Ella Fernanda	0.67	30.21	1:02.48	1:36.03	2:09.14	2:09.14	
			RAFFO ORMENO Valentina	0.50	30.50	1:05.32	1:41.65	2:17.43	4:26.57	
			GONZALES PERALTA Alejandra Denisse	0.46	30.93	1:05.00	1:40.23	2:14.98	6:41.55	
			AREVALO SOTO Mia Luciana	0.44	30.50	1:05.31	1:41.63	2:16.95	8:58.50	
9	1	3	PHI - Philippines						9:08.67	45.59 R
			MOJDEH Jasmine	0.71	30.91	1:06.25	1:40.86	2:14.16	2:14.16	
			BUNGUBUNG Amina	0.57	31.15	1:07.34	1:46.42	2:24.56	4:38.72	
			SY Mishka	0.34	31.42	1:06.97	1:42.75	2:18.83	6:57.55	
			WHITE Heather	0.23	29.08	1:02.71	1:37.27	2:11.12	9:08.67	

Official Timekeeping by Omega

Event 8
30 AUG 2022 - 11:49

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m nage libre - femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

Event Number 8

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
10	2	6	PAR - Paraguay						9:19.20	56.12 R
			CABALLERO Astrid	0.64	31.08	1:03.96	1:39.60	2:16.98	2:16.98	
			ARRUA Josefina	0.47	32.44	1:07.35	1:44.23	2:21.44	4:38.42	
			PERALTA Cielo	0.69	33.50	1:10.02	1:46.78	2:21.27	6:59.69	
			SANCHO Constanza	0.70	31.98	1:08.29	1:44.74	2:19.51	9:19.20	

Legend:

CR	Championship Record	Q	Qualified for next phase	R	Reserve	R.T.	Reaction Time
WJ	World Junior Record	WR	World Record				

Official Timekeeping by Omega